1651
1655
31,10,03E
31,10,03E
32,10,03E
32,10,03E
33,10,03E
33,10,03E
34,10,03E
34,10,03E
35,10,03E
1413
1436
1458
1560
1568
1620
1622
1622
1791
1796
26,10,03E
27,10,03E
28,10,03E
29,10,03E
29,10,03E
30,10,03E
31,10,03E
32,10,03E
32,10,03E
33,10,03E
34,10,03E
35,10,03E
1362
1409
1441
1459
1548
19,10,03E
21,10,03E

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD

GILL

71040
38810
24870
30490
8730
8990
58810
42480
67180
24670
34070
209400
31380
55600
450000
63300
190100
50540
298200
30130
38490
23830
60620
32870
13690
49810
53800
21830
54050
820
32290
32950
6350
38100
44000
21740
63700
65190
23380
16530



1333
1334
1365
1378
1650
1702
15,10,03E
17,10,03E
17,10,03E
18,10,03E
22,10,03E
23,10,03E
1332
1373
1374
1476
1542
1563
1578
1633
1634
1724
1760
1767
1767
1771
10,10,03E
11,10,03E
11,10,03E
15,10,03E
17,10,03E
8,10,03E
9,10,03E
9,10,03E
1324
1338
1360
1444
1461
1481
1535
1540
1567

4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH

278090
97780
339960
496730
25120
89000
43100
40290
52940
46950
28970
30960
21700
2010
38130
67950
56470
77500
54010
55210
140360
44590
89250
187770
13920
44200
46310
27360
32780
31550
26360
32610
70170
53960
21750
251200
257540
169300
19000
49170
48110
57970
68300



1582
1626
1698
1721
1723
1755
1776
1795
10,10,03E
11,10,03E
11,10,03E
2,10,03E
3,10,03E
3,10,03E
4,10,03E
6,10,03E
7,10,03E
8,10,03E
8,10,03E
1350
1564
1674
1738
1774
2,10,03E
2,10,03E
3,10,03E
3,10,03E
4,10,03E
5,10,03E
6,10,03E
228
18,10,03E
6,10,03E
7,10,03E
114

240

296

313

605

641

666
17,10,03E

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJO

159250
88750
137600
92730
18440
85780
504310
79600
31840
24160
38910
47910
35280
6040
51050
68210
30730
24420
38590
216700
84600
188040
27300
122500
43950
30800
36500
32900
44690
36160
55340
45820
28100
28890
66870
102700
30570
164160
108930
34960
103570
106980
41640



18,10,03E
20,10,03E
29,10,03E
30,10,03E
30,10,03E
31,10,03E
31,10,03E
32,10,03E
32,10,03E
6,10,03E
7,10,03E
7,10,03E
8,10,03E
8,10,03E
318

329

376

412

525
20,10,03E
21,10,03E
21,10,03E
28,10,03E
5,10,03E
249

284

285

285

361

450
15,10,03E
16,10,03E
21,10,03E
21,10,03E
22,10,03E
22,10,03E
22,10,03E
27,10,03E
33,10,03E
212

291

314

317

NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJO
NAVAIJIO
NAVAIJO
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL

32220
81790
23330
35400
4700
27600
7210
52860
8300
12150
36020
66360
15230
45580
74890
28530
108060
50780
33100
108780
37850
6350
65520
31580
23970
27320
85040
10960
98490
114960
26830
11640
2980
92450
2910
6620
34650
20280
28320
72500
259000
37680
76060



349

356

526

528

530

531

675
11,10,03E
14,10,03E
15,10,03E
2,10,03E
22,10,03E
23,10,03E
26,10,03E
27,10,03E
27,10,03E
3,10,03E
3,10,03E
3,10,03E
34,10,03E
34,10,03E
35,10,03E
35,10,03E
421

607
26,10,03E
26,10,03E
35,10,03E

QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD

187490
38250
8810
163000
82860
164710
50990
1200
24540
26420
4120
40170
20520
15730
45970
45700
56440
15640
2120
30760
18480
37600
65220
136000
10070
21350
52900
30070



